CPGs, Beer, and Hard Seltzer

Volume 25 | Quarterly Survey
1,250 US Consumers Balanced To Census
Tickers Covered: PG, SAM, BUD, STZ.

Key Takeaways:

Q

Q

Q

For CPGs in general, price has grown in importance as the top factor for choosing which
items to buy. Over the course of recent years, natural/organic and environmentally
friendly have declined in importance.

Consumer expectations around spending on CPGs ticked up g/q but remains lower than
series highs set in 2022.

This quarter, we included some questions to better understand trends within non-alcoholic
beer offerings. Respondents who have used non-alcoholic beer more than once have a
very positive opinion of it. Turning to the complexion of the customer base, non-alcoholic
beer drinkers over-index to males over females and to younger age bands (compared to
census). While some non-alcoholic beer drinkers view it as replacement, a large
percentage of customers view it as additive. Among those who have never consumed
non-alcoholic beer, around 12% noted that they might try non-alcoholic beer in the
future.

This quarter, we also added some questions to better understand dynamics for High
Noon.

Turning to regular beer, sentiment toward Bud Light improved sequentially.

Noteworthy Stats:

Of respondents have a positive to very positive opinion of non-alcoholic beer.

Of respondents have heard of Athletic Brewing Company.

Of respondents have tried Athletic Brewing Company.
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER?

Posed to all respondents

Very negative - 18.7%
Negative |1 11}1%
Neutral _ 46.3%
Positive |\ 14.6%

Very positive ' 9.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

= Aug (24)

Cross-tabbed by their experience with non-alcoholic beer...

m Very Positive  ® Positive ' Neutral ® Negative mVery Negative

Has never had non-alcoholic beer (N
= 549)

Has had non-alcoholic beer once, but
not again since (N = 235)

Has had non-alcoholic beer multiple
times (N = 218)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU EVER CONSUMED NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER?

Posed to all respondents

Never 54.8%
= Aug (24)
Once, but not again since 23.5%
Yes, multiple times 21.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHO IS THE CUSTOMER? EXPERIENCE WITH NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

75+

65-75

55-64

45-54

35-44

25-34

18-24

mHas h
since

mHas h
218)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
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WHO IS THE CUSTOMER? EXPERIENCE WITH NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Gender:

Female

61.0%

>8.7%

Male never had non-alcoholic beer (N = |549)

had non-al¢oholic beer|once, but not again singe (N
35)

had non-alcoholic beer multiple times (N = 218)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU CONSUME NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER?

Posed to all respondents who consume non-alcoholic beer.

Never 27.4%
Rarely 33.4%
Monthly
Several times a month 10
Weekly 7.5%
Several times a week 9.7%
Daily 6.2%
0% 20% 40% 60%
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WHAT ARE YOUR PRIMARY REASONS FOR CHOOSING NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents who consume non-alcoholic beer.

Alcohol-free social events

Lifestyle choice -
.
I

Personal preference

Health reasons

Other (please specify)

0% 20%
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30.1%

30.1%

28.8%

7%

m Aug (24)

40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHERE DO YOU TYPICALLY PURCHASE NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents who consume non-alcoholic beer.

e |57

Specialty stores [ 18.6%

Grocery stores

® Aug (24)

Bars or restaurants | |17.0%

Other (please specify) |1 |16.4%

Online retailers [ 11.7%

Directly from the brewery F 8.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU EXPECT TO CHANGE HOW OFTEN YOU DRINK NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER IN THE FUTURE?

Posed to all respondents who consume non-alcoholic beer.

Will significantly increase i 5.7%

Will slightly increase - 13.9%

No change _ 60.0%

Will slightly decrease . 9.1%

Will significantly decrease ' 11.3%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Cross-tabbed by their experience with non-alcoholic beer...

m Will significantly decrease m Will slightly decrease m No change m Will slightly increase m Will significantly increase

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Has consumed alcoholic beer
more than once

All who have tried non-alcoholic
beer
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IS YOUR CONSUMPTION OF NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER...

Posed to all respondents who consume non-alcoholic beer.

NA - I don't drink beer with

alcohol 26,6%

A little of both 24.1% | ™Aug (24)

iR

Replacement of your

consumption of beer with 2712%
alcohol
Additional to your
consumption of beer with 22.1%
alcohol

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU HEARD OF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER BRANDS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents

None of the above 2.8%
Brooklyn Brewery
BrewDog

Athletic Brewing Company
WellBeing Brewing
Surreal Brewing Company
Sober Carpenter

Bravus Brewing Company
Partake Brewing

Gruvi

g (24)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU EVER TRIED ANY OF THE FOLLOWING NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER BRANDS? SELECT ALL THAT

APPLY

Posed to all respondents

None of the above 77.4%
BrewDog
Brooklyn Brewery 5.5%
Athletic Brewing Company 5.3% u Aug (24)

WellBeing Brewing 5.0%
Surreal Brewing Company 4.2%
Partake Brewing 4.1%
Sober Carpenter 4.0%
Bravus Brewing Company 4.0%
Gruvi | 1.89
Other (please specify) | 1.29

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 13



BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2024

HOW DID YOU FIRST LEARN ABOUT ATHLETIC BREWING COMPANY?

Posed to all respondents who have tried Athletic Brewing (N = 53).

Friends or family i 30.2%
Social media | 2813%

= Alg (24)
Online advertisements [ 26.4%

In-store displays |1 13.2%
Other (please specify) I 1.9%

Media articles or reviews | 0.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW LIKELY IS IT THAT YOU WOULD RECOMMEND ATHLETIC BREWING TO A FRIEND OR COLLEAGUE?

Posed to all respondents who have tried Athletic Brewing (N = 53).

Aug (24) 39.62

0O 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
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DO YOU VIEW YOUR CONSUMPTION OF ATHLETIC BREWING TO BE ADDITIONAL OR REPLACEMENT OF

REGULAR BEER CONSUMPTION?

Posed to all respondents who have tried Athletic Brewing (N = 53).

Additional 4.7%

mAug (24)

Replacement 45.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW WOULD YOU RATE ATHLETIC BREWING WHEN IT COMES TO...

Posed to all respondents who have tried Athletic Brewing (N = 53).

Health benefits

Availability

Ingredients/nat
uralness
mAug (24

Brand
reputation

Price

0 - Very Poor 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 - Very Good
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK ATHLETIC BREWING PRODUCTS?

Posed to all respondents who have tried Athletic Brewing (N = 53).

Less than once a month 9.Jl%

Once a month 3.8Y%

o

m Aug (24)
A few times a month 17.0%

About once a week [ 24.5%
A few times a week [N 28/3%

Every day - 17.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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YOU MENTIONED THAT YOU NEVER CONSUME NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER. COULD YOU SEE YOURSELF BEING

A CONSUMER OF NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER IN THE FUTURE?

Posed to all respondents who never consume non-alcoholic beer.

87.8%

Yes 12.3%
= Aug (24

-

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2024

HOW OFTEN DO YOU CONSUME ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES?

Posed to all respondents

m Never m Rarely (less than once a month) = Occasionally (1-3 times a month) = Regularly (1-3 times a week) m Frequently (more than 3 times a week)
Gender: Male
Gender: Female
Age: 75+

Age: 65-74
Age: 55-64
Age: 45-54
Age: 35-44
Age: 25-34
Age: 18-24

All Respondents

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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COMPARED TO ONE YEAR AGO, HOW HAS YOUR ALCOHOL CONSUMPTION CHANGED?

Posed to all respondents

I did not consume alcohol a year i 75 3
ago and still do not consume it 7°
Decreased significantly . 9.5%

® Aug (24)
Decreased somewhat . 10.2%

Stayed the same _ 39.4%

Increased somewhat . 10.8%

Increased significantly F 4.70/[0

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK BEER?

Posed to all respondents

Less than once a month
Once a month
B Aug (24)
A few times a month m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
About once a week = Nov (23)
B Aug (23)
= Apr (2B)
A few times a week
Every day
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK BEER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tabs: Male, by Age.

® Every day A few times a week About once a week
A few times a month H Once a month B Less than once a month

3.0% :
75 or older .0% 9.1% 12.1%

8.5% ! g g e e 5 e 5 e

2.6%

11.5% 11.5% 3.99
12.1%

55to 64

i

14.3% 132%  9.9%
r19.1% | ' '

45 to 54

35to 44 25.0% 131% 7.1%

10.5% i : s s
25to 34 ﬁ 25.6% 15.1% 8.1%
o1%
18 to 24 # 16.7% 10.6% 4.69

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK BEER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tabs: Female, by Age.

m Every day A few times a week About once a week
A few times a month ® Once a month B Less than once a month

2.2%
75 or older A4%2% 13.0%

1.9%
65 to 74 I 7.4%3.7%6.6

1.2%! !
55 to 64 l/ 8.3% 7.1% 4.8%

2.1%

11.7% 6.4% 7.5%

-\

45 to 54
8.1% g
35 to 44 i 11.6% 4.7% 9.3%
.8‘};’0
25 to 34 11.4% 13.6% 10.2%
/0.0% = : ’
18to24 | 7.7% 10.8% 4.6%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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HAVE YOU PURCHASED BEER FROM ANY OF THE FOLLOWING IN THE PAST YEAR?

Posed to all respondents

None of the above
Budlight / Budweiser
Corona / Corona Light
Coors Light / Coors
m Aug (24)
Heineken / Heineken Light W Apr (24)
® Feb (24)
Michelob Ultra = Nov (23)
m Aug (23
Miller Light 9(%3)
= Apr (2B3)
Modelo Especial
Busch / Busch Light
Natural Light
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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% HAS PURCHASED BUD LIGHT IN THE PAST YEAR, BY GENDER AND AGE

Posed to all respondents

75 or older
m Budlight /
65 to 74 Budweiser| -
Male
55 to 64
m Budlight /
45 to 54 Budweiser| -
Female
35to 44
25to 34
18 to 24

0% 20% 40% 60%  80% 100%
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OVER THE COURSE OF THE PAST YEAR, HOW OFTEN DID YOU PURCHASE BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Never
Rarely
B Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
Sometimes m Feb (24)
¥ Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
Frequently ® Apr (2B)
Very Frequently
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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OVER THE COURSE OF THE PAST YEAR, HOW OFTEN DID YOU PURCHASE BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tabs: Male, by Age.

m Very Frequently Frequently Sometimes m Rarely m Never

75 or oldei) %% 18 2%

55 to 641.'%10 3% 11. 5%

45 to 54 - 12.1% 16.5%
35to 44 - 22.6%
25 to 34 - 15.1% 25.6%

18 to 24 - 12.1% 15.2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
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OVER THE COURSE OF THE PAST YEAR, HOW OFTEN DID YOU PURCHASE BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tabs: Female, by Age.

m Very Frequently Frequently Sometimes m Rarely m Never

oo i
506+ {5 8.3‘;& 10_7;/0 — E E 5 5 5 e ;

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Very negative
Negative
m Aug (24)
B Apr (24)
Neutral m Feb (24)
= Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
Positive W Apr (23)
Very positive
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tab: By how often respondents drink beer

m Very positive = Positive = Neutral m Negative m\Very negative
5[2% ' ' ' ' ' ' '

Less than once a month

Once a month

A few times a month

About once a week

A few times a week

Every day
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Filter: In the past year purchased Bud Light frequently or very frequently.

Very negative | 1.2%
Negative .89
g 1.8% = Aug (24)

Neutral - 9.5

Positive [IEEE 40.29%

Very positive m 47.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tab: Male and age

m Very positive Positive Neutral m Negative m Very negative
oo e am nee [
o Gl voe  se EE
i o e
51051 F . |
35to 44 i28.6% 35.7% -
25to0 34 2%0.2% i30.2% _
ts1024 wae owee S

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Cross-Tab: Female and age

m Very positive Positive Neutral m Negative m Very negative

75 or older 10.9% 39.1%

65 to 74 37.0%
55to 64 14.3% 35.7%

45 to 54 14.9% 36.2%

35to 44 19.8% 46.5%

25to 34 21.6% 37.5%

18 to 24

21.5% 40.0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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HAS YOUR OPINION OF BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER CHANGED IN THE PAST MONTH?

Posed to all respondents

Aug (24)

Apr (24)

Feb (24)

Nov (23)

Aug (23)

Apr (23)

Wil

Significantly Slightly No Change Slightly Significantly
Worsened Worsened Improved Improved
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HAS YOUR OPINION OF BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER CHANGED IN THE PAST MONTH?

Posed to all respondents

Significantly Improved i 4.6%

Slightly Improved 1P
ghtly Imp 1 7.1% = Al (24)

No Change | 76.1%

Slightly Worsened I 5.2%

Significantly Worsened F 7.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Why?

August 2024 Fill-Ins s o
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Terssmocmese  mik
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WontwoA
- |dontdrinkalcohel ="
HauBneveri KB moESE
nope

uct
S |l|0|l01l|l‘lll|(|leel - :w..m.... nnn n e kkkkkkkkkkkk :
oke ss -
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HAS YOUR OPINION OF BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER CHANGED IN THE PAST MONTH?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tab: By how often respondents drink beer

W Significantly Worsened H Slightly Worsened " No Change 1 Slightly Improved | Significantly Improved

Less than once a month
Once a month

A few times a month
About once a week

A few times a week

_D
“ﬁ
_0

Every day

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Filter: In the past year purchased Bud Light frequently or very frequently.

Significantly Improved - 20.7q|’0

Slightly I d .39
ightly Improve - 18.3% u Alg (24)

No Change | 46.8%

Slightly Worsened . 10.1%

Significantly Worsened F 4.101’0

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAS YOUR OPINION OF BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER CHANGED IN THE PAST MONTH?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tab: Male and age

m Significantly Worsened  m Slightly Worsened = No Change = Slightly Improved = Significantly Improved

75 or older 8/
65 to 74 | | | | | l | | | %
55 to 64 | | l | | l l | | Io
45to 54 4
35to 44
25t0 34

18 to 24

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Cross-Tab: Female and age

m Significantly Worsened mSlightly Worsened = No Change  m Slightly Improved  m Significantly Improved

75 or older B
65 to 74 I | l | | | l | | I %o
55to 64 2
oo R e ol
oo R we
25to 34

18to 24

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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DOING FORWARD, WILL YOU WILL INCREASE OR DECREASE YOUR PURCHASING OF BUD LIGHT /

BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Significantly Decrease

Slightly Decrease

No Change

Slightly Increase

Significantly Increase

Not Applicable (I was never a Bud Light /
Budweiser drinker)
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80%

m Aug (2
m Apr (2
B Feb (2
® Nov (2
m Aug (2
® Apr (2

100%
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DOING FORWARD, WILL YOU WILL INCREASE OR DECREASE YOUR PURCHASING OF BUD LIGHT /

BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tab: By how often respondents drink beer

m Not Applicable (I was never a Bud Light / Budweiser drinker)  mSignificantly Increase  » Slightly Increase = No Change  mSlightly Decrease  m Significantly Decrease

Less than once a month

Once a month

About once a week

A few times a week

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 50% 100%

Filter: In the past year purchased Bud Light frequently or very frequently.

Significantly Decrease
Slightly Decrease

mAug (24)
No Change 46.8%
Slightly Increase

Significantly Increase

Not Applicable (I was never a Bud
Light / Budweiser drinker)

0.6%

0%  20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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GOING FORWARD, WILL YOU WILL INCREASE OR DECREASE YOUR PURCHASING OF BUD LIGHT /

BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tab: Male and age

= Not Applicable (I was never a Bud Light / Budweiser drinker) = Significantly Increase
 Slightly Increase “ No Change
mSlightly Decrease _ ) ) mSignificantly Decrease

75 or older
65to 74
55to 64
45 to 54
35to44
25t0 34

1810 24
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Cross-Tab: Female and age

m Not Applicable (I was never a Bud Light / Budweiser drinker) m Significantly Increase
w Slightly Increase “ No Change
mSlightly Decrease . ) . u Significantly Decrease

75 or older
65to 74
55to 64
45 to 54
35to 44
2510 34

18to 24

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ARE THERE ANY OTHER BEER BRANDS YOU WILL BUY MORE OFTEN IN PLACE OF WHAT YOU WOULD

HAVE SPENT ON BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents who would decrease purchases of Bud Light/Budweiser.

|
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corona )l mlc e o

Holwilldecreasehecauseoiihepri "
Goorsignt  nerBeer

mithelobuira |I1I|JI] Tis

MEDINEDTTLES GoorslightorBucshlight
||

M I I I e r Crafibeer DOOrSiign Ganisbers IgontdrinkbeemmuCuwWnEnIdoi
ElueMoonBmberbock  UMmershanty = = Millersiite
:mn-mm MichelobliteGorona  SAMUElagams

ultra Millerhighfiie

ModeloEspescialGoorsliht Graftheers
Montdrinkalconoistall
YesMagichatGilySieamTopplingGo

Emschlight  Light
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FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 41



BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
Davids vs. Goliaths

CPGS OVERALL
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CPGs | August 2024

PLEASE RANK WHICH ARE MOST IMPORTANT TO YOU WHEN IT COMES TO PURCHASING PERSONAL CARE

AND HOUSEHOLD ITEMS.

Posed to all respondents

3';79 Aug (24)
. mApr (24)
. mFeb (24)
. ® Nov (23)
. Aug (23)
3'67§ = Apr (23)
. mFeb (23)
. mNov (22)
. mAug (22)
. m May (22)
. mFeb (22)
. mNov (21)
- mJul (21)
. ®May (21)
: mFeb (21)
. ®Nov (20)
: mAug (20)
. ® May (20)
. mFeb (20)
. ®Nov (19)
. ®Aug (19)
. ®May (19)
. mFeb (19)
. HE Nov (18)

Price

Quality

Familiarity or trusted brand

Natural or Organic Ingredients

Environmentally Friendly
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WHERE DO YOU BUY HOUSEHOLD AND PERSONAL CARE ITEMS?

Posed to all respondents

Aug (24)
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Nov (22)
Aug (22)
May (22)
Feb (22)
Nov (21)
Jul (21)
May (21)
Feb (21)
Nov (20)
Aug (20)
May (20)
Feb (20)
Nov (19)
Aug (19)
May (19)
Feb (19)
Nov (18)
Aug (18)

Always In-Stores  More Often In-Stores Equal More Often Online Always Online

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 44



BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2024

GOING FORWARD, DO YOU EXPECT TO SPEND MORE OR LESS THAN NORMAL ON THE FOLLOWING

PRODUCTS?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally make purchase decisions on each.

Toilet Paper

Oral care

Detergents or dish washing liquids
Fabric Care / Laundry Detergents
Paper Towels

Shampoo and Conditioner

Feminine Care Products

All Purpose Cleaners Aug (24)
Apr (24)
Skin Care Feb (24)
1% Nov (23)
Makeup Aug (23)
. 2.0 m Apr (23)
Baby Products / Diapers aFeb (23)
Hand soap 2 mNov (22)
R ) Aug (22)
Hand Sanitizer B May (22)
1% mFeb (22)
Alcoholic beverages aNov (21)
Cough, Cold, and Flu Relief L mJul (21)

L My (21)
Razors mFeb (21)
mNov (20)

Less No Change m Aug (20) More
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HOW MUCH DO YOU AGREE WITH THE FOLLOWING STATEMENTS?

Posed to all respondents

Aiug (24)

"Smaller brands in ;

personal care and = Apr (24)
household products = Feb (24)
have been winning - 2{;8\/ 83%
me over with - A:p? (23)
messaging that = Feb (23)
caters to my wants = Nov (22)
and needs" m Aug (22)
= May (22)
Feb (22)
m Nov (21)

"There are more m Jul (21)
brand options - May (21)
available now for : E‘%t\)/ ((22%))
personal care and w Aug (20)
household products m May (20)
than I remember m Feb (20)
there being in the m Nov (19)
past" W Aug (19)
® May (19)
H Feb (19)

Neither Agree
Strongly Disagree nor Disagree Agree Strongly Agree
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WHEN IT COMES TO HOUSEHOLD AND PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS, WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE

FOLLOWING?

Posed to all respondents

Aug (24)
u Apr (24)
u Feb (24)
1 Nov (23)

Aug (23)
B Apr (23)
= Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
m Aug (22)
m May (22)
= Feb (22)
= Nov (21)
mJul (21)
B May (21)
B Feb (21)
= Nov (20)
= Aug (20)
m May (20)
m Feb (20)
= Nov (19)
® Aug (19)
= May (19)
m Feb (19)
= Nov (18)
" Aug (18)

Smaller and newer brands
entering the space

Large brands that have existed
for a long time that I know well

Very Negative Negative Neutral Positive Very Positive
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WHEN IT COMES TO HOUSEHOLD AND PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS, DO YOU FEEL THE FOLLOWING ARE

GAINING OR LOSING POPULARITY?

Posed to all respondents

A\ug (24)
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Nov (22)
Aug (22)
May (22)
Feb (22)
Nov (21)
ul (21)

May (21)
Feb (21)
Nov (20)
Aug (20)
May (20)
Feb (20)
Nov (19)
Aug (19)
May (19)
Feb (19)
Nov (18)
Aug (18)

Smaller and newer
brands entering the
space

Large brands that have
existed for a long time
that I know well

Losing No Change Gaining
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ARE THE FOLLOWING CURRENTLY GETTING MORE OR LESS IMPORTANT TO YOU?

Posed to all respondents.

Personal

m Aug (24
Health 9(

m Apr (24)
m Feb (24

Nov (23
m Aug (23
 Apr (23)
m Feb (23
m Nov (22
m Aug (22
= May (22
u Feb (22
m Nov (21
mJul (21)
= May (21
H Feb (21
= Nov (20
H Aug (20
= May (20

Cleanliness

Personal
Hygiene

Getting Less Important No Change Getting More Important
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GILLETTE
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE FOLLOWING SHAVE CLUBS?

Posed to respondents who make purchase decisions on razors

Aug (24)
= Apr (24)
= Feb (24)
= Nov (23)

Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
= Feb (23)
= Nov (22)
B Aug (22)
= May (22)
" Feb (22)
= Nov (21)
mJul (21)
= May (21)
EmFeb (21)
= Nov (20)
= Aug (20)
= May (20)
m Feb (20)
mNov (19)
m Aug (19)
® May (19)
m Feb (19)
m Nov (18)
= Aug (18)

Gillette Shave Club

Harry's

Dollar Shave Club

Heard Of It, But Tried It Once, But Subscribed In The Currently A
Never Heard Of It Never Tried Not Since Past, But Not Subscriber

Currently
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HAVE YOU EVER CONSUMED HARD SELTZER BEVERAGES? IE - CARBONATED WATER/SELTZER BEVERAGES
WITH ALCOHOL IN IT.

Posed to all respondents.

mAug (24)
= Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
m Apr (28)
m Feb (23)
H Nov (22)
= Aug (22)
m May (22)
m Feb (22)
= Nov (21)
m Jul (21))
m May (21)

Never

Once or twice, but not again since

Multiple times

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT PERCENTAGE OF YOUR ALCOHOL CONSUMPTION WOULD YOU ESTIMATE GOES TO HARD

SELZTER?

Posed to all respondents who have consumed hard seltzer (N = 546).

One year

from now m Aug (24)

= Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
= Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
m Aug (22)
m May (22)
m Feb (22)
= Nov (21)
mJul (21)

® May (21)

Now

One year
ago

'4.85
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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WHEN YOU THINK OF HARD SELTZER BRANDS, WHICH COMES TO MIND FIRST?

Posed to all respondents who have consumed hard seltzer (N = 546).

LL Trulys

tyge Verymice

T2l TopeChicoWhiteCiaw hepe Smesmatt T Storebrandsaitzer
Hardmeuniginges )

Thigwillhaigyeu Hardwark Quality SeagramsAudlightiacNanie|sMoh

THEYARERELIABLE  ‘Samitirer Hiardlsme nadeiwisiesdiea Pural

grestbeter Wisksknyhemny
Oomicarsiorthem seagrams ye UOISE Ghost  dasan forgst  BUSLIOMINNIEEIEWHISE NoenTruly

Aldem

P L+
Bubl InZOEZ ollypom
o BUAWRISEF 1. sSmirnoff - S st
hsuhamuuugwurk ’EUW Calcins dnijt
= Twistedtea ==
Mallz lunnls Vdkacran

EEIIIIH Hardeider illll'
amazon e s et
WhiteGIaw : = s
' Tr“"y Mlllnr
Theomewilhibluelabal Aluasslieer Gidar
M I k “ a rd Celsins r“ l.allal]ailr.'
Upandun
Bud Polar Storebrand "1':2“:;._

Vizzy

Water Corona LaCroix B, - S,
Ashelterbrand Clubtails T Gh
s sewrees FEFORSOMEDAYS =~ 1OROURICO
really I Hardmike

lliceit Bl ibeciaw
Wasiesimeneyandacivallylsnigos
GressHlavars BEmEndbOlyWers o0 Sll‘lllyllﬂﬂ' Wscesl ;. Wineconier
willsllamelnly  pichpiobuiirs TUR0 pontiasiegesd WMike  shi

reallycanithinketanyohand
Fretrsl merkier smirmsd
Thetirstihingihatcomes Smimet SamuelAdams

‘minkoihardsefiersrandswhic walenchear
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ARE YOU AWARE OF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING BRANDS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents who have consumed hard seltzer (N = 546).

Smirnoff Seltzer
Truly Hard Seltzer
" Aug (24)
u Apr (24)
Bud Light Seltzer m Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
Corona Hard Seltzer " Aug (23)
= Apr (28)
B Feb (23)
High Noon m Nov (22)
m Aug (22)
u May (22)
Topo Chico Hard Seltzer = Feb (22)
m Nov (21)
Bon V!v Spiked Seltzer " Jul(21)
B May (21)
None of the above
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU EVER TRIED HARD SELTZER FROM ANY OF THE FOLLOWING BRANDS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents who have consumed hard seltzer (N = 546).

Truly Hard Seltzer
m Aug (24)
Smirnoff Seltzer m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
Bud Light Seltzer m Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
Corona Hard Seltzer w Apr (28)
m Feb (23)
High Noon m Nov (22)
HAug (22)
None of the above H May (22)
m Feb (22)
Topo Chico Hard Seltzer m Nov (21)
m Jul (21))
Bon V!v Spiked Seltzer = May (21)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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